

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.27812 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
2.	17.11.2023	<u>RNT,J & AVRBJ</u> No representation for the respondents. 2. On 20.10.2023, time was granted to file counter affidavit which was not yet been filed. 3. For filing counter affidavit, post on 15.12.2023, showing the name of Sri Y.N.Vivekananda, learned counsel for the respondents. <u>RNT,J</u> <u>AVRBJ</u> AG	

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>