

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.27812 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
3.	15.12.2023	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>AVRB,J</u> Post along with W.P.No.26048 of 2023 and batch on 29.12.2023. In the meantime, the counter may be filed positively. _____ RNT,J _____ AVRB,J AG	